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D1 Seniors / Phase Unique

D1 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D2 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

50231.1

50233.1

50299.1

50427.1

50430.1

50529.1

50556.1

50561.1

50696.1

50761.1

50828.1

50891.1

50955.1

50957.1

51025.1

51368.1

51376.1

Crozon Us 1

Edern Sp 1

Concarneau Herm 1

Plouarzel Esa 1

Ploumoguer As 1

Brest Asb 3

Bourg Blanc Gsty 2

Bourg Blanc Gsty 2

St Thois Sport 1

Concarneau Herm 2

Loctudy As 1

Goyen Fc 1

Plomelin Standard 1

Le Juch As 1

Chateaulin Fc 3

Brest Pl Lambe 1

Plouarzel Esa 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

06/01/2019

13/01/2019

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

09/09/2018

04/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

21/10/2018

11/11/2018

Poule D

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

Poule I

Poule J

Poule A

20444356

20444358

20444490

20444750

20444753

20445116

20445143

20445148

20445415

20445546

20445679

20445808

20445938

20445940

20446074

20518232

20518240

Plounevezel Toros 1

Spezet Pb 1

Nevez Es 1

Plougonvelin Us 2

Portsall.K   Es 2

Gouesnou Fc 2

Plouvien Av.S 2

Plouguin Gstmajan 1

Motreff As 1

Fc Aven Belon 1

Tref Guil Fc 2

Mahalon Conf Es 1

Coray Glazick 2

Langolen Es 1

St Nic Sp 1

Guilers A S 3

L. Fc Lampaulais 1

501916

516347

501925

522041

520659

500019

515686

515686

527227

501925

508421

545592

581960

590226

501971

501962

522041

527065

517370

508475

521118

511607

502226

511866

519649

531667

582137

544768

519650

501959

510738

517443

512366

525183

1344

1345

4

5

8

1347

1348

1349

1350

1351

9

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

13H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

15H

13H
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D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D3 Seniors / Phase Unique

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

51579.1

51641.1

51644.1

51772.1

51842.1

51906.1

51908.1

51909.1

51971.1

52038.1

52040.1

52104.1

52106.1

54873.1

54878.1

54924.1

54926.1

54927.1

Le Faou Cranou 2

Carantec Henvic Es 2

Landi F.C. 3

Roudouallec 1

Fc  Aven Belon 2

Ergue Gaberic Am 3

Ergue Gab P Dis 3

St Evarzec Us 2

Combrit Ste Marine 2

Goyen Fc 2

Plogonnec Es 3

Crozon Us 2

Edern Sp. 2

Plonevez Du Faou 3

St Thois Sport 2

Kernevel As 2

Melgven As 3

Langolen Es 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

06/01/2019

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

18/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

Poule D

Poule E

Poule G

Poule H

Poule I

Poule J

Poule K

Poule L

Poule A

Poule B

20518641

20518769

20518772

20519296

20519564

20519694

20519696

20519697

20519825

20519958

20519960

20520090

20520092

20914519

20914524

20914570

20914572

20914573

Brest Legion Sp 2

St Thegonnec Es 3

Guiclan F C 3

Gourin Fc 3

Nevez Es 2

Qper Italia 3

Qper Eafc 3

Benodet Fcobg 2

Plouhinec As 2

Mahalon Conf Es 2

Pont Croix Stade 1

Pleyben St 2

Landrevarzec Ast 2

St Thois Sport 2

Motreff As 2

Tourch As 1

Elliant Melenicks 3

Coray Glazick 3

551329

581786

542060

521032

582137

518440

502015

518476

511177

545592

509054

501916

516347

512033

527227

510740

502055

510738

502070

521030

509220

544818

508475

548394

508484

548869

502018

519650

524411

502065

522453

527227

531667

525086

517059

501959

12

13

1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375

15

16

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

13H

13H

14H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H
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D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

D4  Seniors / Phase 1

Veteran Seniors / Phase Unique

54972.1

55014.1

55015.1

55059.1

55062.1

55105.1

55106.1

55150.1

55151.1

55196.1

55197.1

55240.1

55287.1

55377.1

55419.1

52879.1

Redene Es 3

Ergue Gaberic Paot 4

St Evarzec Us 3

Loctudy As 2

Plobannalec As 4

Le Juch As 2

Ploneis Es 2

Camaret As 3

Pont De Buis As 3

Ploumoguer As 2

Brest Asptt 4

St Pabu Avel Vor 2

Brest Pl Lambe 2

Lanh. Plounevez Fc 3

Carantec Henvic Es 3

Plouzane Acf 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

26/10/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

21/09/2018

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

Poule I

Poule J

Poule L

Poule M

Poule A

20914618

20914660

20914661

20914705

20914708

20914751

20914752

20914826

20914827

20914872

20914873

20914916

20914963

20915053

20915095

20784508

Querrien Us 2

Dz Stella Maris 4

Qper Eafc 4

Tref Guil Fc 3

Bigouden F.C. 3

Beuzec Es 3

Poullan As 2

Briec Paotred 2

St Nic Sp. 2

Ploudal Arzelliz 3

Breles/Lan Ja 2

Plouguin Gstmajan 2

Guip. Al Coataudon 3

Bodilis/Plougar Fc 3

St Pol Stade 3

Lannilis Sc 4

525072

502015

518476

508421

514310

590226

502313

502530

501888

520659

520895

520079

501962

550728

581786

502397

502348

501981

508484

544768

547619

519941

511814

508487

517443

502337

541317

519649

522934

551583

500329

501950

17

18

19

20

21

1376

1377

1378

1380

1381

1353

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

20H30
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Veteran Seniors / Phase Unique

52946.1 Loperhet Rc 3 -

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/11/2018

Poule B

20784860 Irvillac Es Mignonne 4525068 525917

1354

RP

20H30


